1 1252.E AAS 3/3/98 STEI 001

- 2 **EHB 1252** S AMD 814
- 3 By Senator Roach
- 4 ADOPTED 3/3/98
- 5 On page 1, line 13, strike "1997" and insert "1998".
- 6 **EHB 1252** S AMD 814
- 7 By Senator Roach
- 8 ADOPTED 3/3/98
- 9 On page 2, line 13, strike "1998" and insert "1999".
- 10 **EHB 1252** S AMD 814
- 11 By Senator Roach
- 12 ADOPTED 3/3/98
- On page 4, line 25, strike "2005" and insert "2006".
- 14 Renumber the sections consecutively and correct any internal
- 15 references accordingly.

--- END ---

EFFECT: Technical Amendment: Changes the dates to make them consistent with passage in the 1998 session.